
 

सी.एस.आय.आर - राष्ट्रीय पयाावरण अभियाांत्रिकी अनसुांधान सांस्थान 

      CSIR- National Environmental Engineering Research Institute 
(वैज्ञाननक तथा औद्योगिक अनुसांधान पररषद / Council of Scientific & Industrial Research) 

अभिय ांत्रिकी सेव  एकक / Engineering Services Unit 

 
नेहरू म र्ग, न र्परु – 440 020 ि रत - Nehru Marg, Nagpur - 440 020 INDIA 

Phone(O):0712-2249885-88,Ext.445,360Fax:0712–2249900E-mail:director@neeri.res.inURL: www.neeri.res.in 

सतत ववक स की ओर / Towards Sustainable Development 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER  
 

Online Item rates e-tenders are hereby invited from the contractors of appropriate class and having 

valid registration of appropriate class of CPWD, State’s PWD, Railways, MES, BSNL and   Govt. and Semi-Govt. 

Organizations. The contractor should have successfully carried out minimum one/two/three similar works 

of 80 %/60%/40% of the estimated cost respectively and above under a single contract in CSIR, Govt. and 

Semi-Govt. Organizations during last seven years ending last day of the month previous to the one in which 

tender is invited.  

Tenderers are required to submit online scan copies of registration of appropriate class of CPWD, 

State’s PWD, Railways, MES, BSNL and Govt. and Semi-Govt. Organizations, valid GST registration, PAN, EMD 

reciept, valid electrical contractor liscence letter of Transmittal and similar work completion certificate along 

with application. 

Sl.
No. 

Name of work 
Estimated 

Cost (Rs.) 

Earnest 

Money (Rs.) 

Time for 
completion 

Similar work 
experience 

1 

 

Electrical renovation of staff 

quarter Type VI (5 to 6), 

Type IV (21 to 28) and Type 

II (29 to 38) Under CSPS 

Scheme at CSIR-NEERI, 

Nagpur. 

 

Rs. 

29,04,401.00 

58,500.00 
Payment 
through 

NEFT/RTGS. 

Twelve (12)       

Months. 

 

Electrification of 

residential quarters. 

 

Bid shall be submitted online only at CPP portal: http://etender.gov.in/eprocure/app by the tenderer 

27/11/2025 to 06/12/2025. The EMD should be deposited through RTGS/NEFT in favour of “The Director, 

CSIR-NEERI, Nagpur” (Saving Account No. 30266513766, IFSC Code-SBIN0004224 of State Bank of India, 

NEERI Branch,Nehru Marg Nagpur (Maharashtra). Tenders and EMD (copy of receipt)  uploaded online up to 

6:00 P.M. on 06/12/2025 by the contractor. First credential documents and EMD will be opened on 

08/12/2025 at 3:30 P.M at CSIR-NEERI, Nagpur. After scrutinizing of application, the financial bid of the 

qualifying bidder will be opened thereafter 

Director, CSIR-NEERI, Nagpur reserves the right to reject any or all the tenders or to accept them in 

part or to reject the lowest tender without assigning any reason. 

For enquiries please contact Office, Engineering Services Unit, CSIR-NEERI, Nehru Marg, Nagpur – 

440020 (Ext. 253/278)  

 

        

Head Engineering Services Unit 

 

mailto:director@neeri.res.in
http://www.neeri.res.in/
http://etender.gov.in/eprocure/app


 

सी.एस.आय.आर - राष्ट्रीय पयाावरण अभियाांत्रिकी अनसुांधान सांस्थान 

      CSIR- National Environmental Engineering Research Institute 
(वैज्ञाननक तथा औद्योगिक अनुसांधान पररषद / Council of Scientific & Industrial Research) 

अभिय ांत्रिकी सेव  एकक / Engineering Services Unit 

 
नेहरू म र्ग, न र्परु – 440 020 ि रत - Nehru Marg, Nagpur - 440 020 INDIA 

Phone(O):0712-2249885-88,Ext.445,360Fax:0712–2249900E-mail:director@neeri.res.inURL: www.neeri.res.in 

सतत ववक स की ओर / Towards Sustainable Development 

ननववद  आमांिण सम्बांधी सचुन  
 

 के. लो. नि. नि., राज्य. लो. नि. नि., रेले्व, एम. ई. एस., बी. एस. एि. एल., सरकारी तथा अधॅ सरकारी संगठिो 
के उपयुक्त शे्रणी / उनित शे्रणी के निनधमान्य पंजीकृत ठेकेद रों से ननम्नभिखित क यॅ हेत ुऑनि इन आइटम दर पर ई- 
ननववद एां आमांत्रित की त ती ह। ठ ठेकेद रों कय यह आवयकयक हयर्   क ्होहयने र्त  स त वषय में (ज़िसकी शुरुव त ज़तस 
म ह में ननववद  मांर् ई र्ई ह। ्सके वपछिे म ह की अांनतम त ररि से हयर्ी) एकि अनुबांधीन अनुम ननत ि र्त के 80% / 
60% / 40%  य  इससे अधधक के कम से कम एक / दय / तीन सम न क य ॅसी. एस. आई. आर., सरकरी तथ  अध ॅ
सरकरी सांर्ठनय में  कये हों ठ  
 ननववद कतॉ कय तकनीकी ननववद  के स थ के. लो. नि. नि., राज्य. लो. नि. नि., रेलिे, एम. ई. एस., बी. एस. एि. 
एल., सरकारी तथा अधॅ सरकारी संगठिो के उपयुक्त शे्रणी / उनित शे्रणी के निनधमान्य पंजीकरण, GST पांतीकरण, PAN, 
सांच रण क  पि, सम न क यग सांबज़होधत क यग सम पन प्रम णपि एवां बय न  र भश तम  रसीद, ववद्युत ठेकेद र ि इसेंस की 
स्कैन प्रनतभिपीय ां ऑनि इन सांिग्न करनी होंर्ी ठ 

क्र काया का वववरण अनुमाननत 
िाित (Rs.) 

बयाना राभि 
(Rs.) 

पूणा होने के भिए 
ििनेवािा समय 

इसी तरह के काम करने 
का अनुिव 

1 

 

Electrical renovation of staff 

quarter Type VI (5 to 6), 

Type IV (21 to 28) and Type 

II (29 to 38) Under CSPS 

Scheme at CSIR-NEERI, 

Nagpur. 

 

Rs. 

29,04,401.00 

58,500.00 
Payment 
through 

NEFT/RTGS. 

Twelve (12)       

Months. 

 

Electrification of 

residential quarters. 

 ऑनि इन ननववद  केवि http://etender.gov.in/eprocure/app ददन ांक 27/11/2025 से 06/12/2025 तक तम  
की त  सकती ह। ठ ईएमडी आरटीतीएस / एनईएफटी के म ध्यम से "ननदेिक, सीएसआईआर- नीरी, नािपुर" (बचत खाता 
सांख्या 30266513766, िारतीय स्टेट बैंक के आईएफएससी कोड- SBIN0004224, नीरी िाखा, नेहरू मािा नािपुर 
(महाराष्ट्र) के पक्ष में तम  करन  ह।)ठ ननववद एां ददन ांक 06/12/2025 कय श म 6:00 बजे तक स्वीक र की त एांर्ी ठ पहिे 
के्रडेंभशयि दस्त वेत तथ  ईएमडी ददन ांक 08/12/2025 कय दोपहर 3:30 बजे ियिे त एांरे्ठ आवेदन पि की छ नबीन करने 
के ब द, क्व िीफ इांर् बयिीद त  की ववत्तीय बयिी ऑनि इन ियिी त एर्ीठ म।नुअि टेंडर कय स्वीक र नहीां  कय  त एर् ठ 
 ननदेशक नीरी न र्पुर कय त्रबन   कसी क रण  कसी िी अथव  सिी ननववद ओां कय अथव  होयनूतम ननववद  कय 
अस्वीक र अथव  ्नमें से कुछ कय स्वीक र करने क  अधधक र ह। ठ 
 पूछत छ के भिए, कायाालय, अभिय ांत्रिकी सेव  एकक, सी.एस.आई.आर.-नीरी, नेहरू म र्ग, न र्पुर – 440020 
(ववस्त र 253/278) से सांपकग  करेठ  

 

प्रमुख अभियाांभिकी सेवा एकक  
 

नोट : ककसी सांदेह अथवा वववाद की स्स्थती में अांगे्रजी पापाांतर अांनतम व माय य होिा  

mailto:director@neeri.res.in
http://www.neeri.res.in/
http://etender.gov.in/eprocure/app

